:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10680942

Dec 23, 2024 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 333,779 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 728452 - 0.016773796 ETH®
57.40 USD

2 728453 - 0.019146862 ETH®
65.53 USD

3 728454 - 0.016578128 ETH®
56.73 USD

4 728455 - 0.016265528 ETH®
55.66 USD

S 728456 - 0.016606177 ETH®
56.83 USD

6 728457 - 0.016131564 ETH®
55.21 USD

7 728458 - 0.016779919 ETH®
57.42 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10680942
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/333779
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728452
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728453
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728454
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728455
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728456
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728457
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728458

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

728459

728460

728461

728462

728463

728464

728465

728467

728473

Validator Id

1437314

Amount

0.016655093
57.00 USD

0.016442320
56.27 USD

0.016647309
56.97 USD

0.016617371
56.87 USD

0.016705650
57.17 USD

0.016469905
56.36 USD

0.019459465
66.60 USD

0.065365365
223.71 USD

0.019341905
66.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.045645331

156.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728459
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728460
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728461
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728462
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728463
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728464
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728465
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728467
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/728473
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1437314

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



