

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-01 10:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10680942</u>

DATE & TIME Dec 23, 2024 · 23:12 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>333,779</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	728452	- 0.016773796 ETH � 57.40 USD
<u>2</u>	728453	- 0.019146862 ETH � 65.53 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>728454</u>	- 0.016578128 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>728455</u>	- 0.016265528 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>728456</u>	- 0.016606177 ETH � 56.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>728457</u>	- 0.016131564 ETH � 55.21 USD
<u>7</u>	728458	- 0.016779919 ETH � 57.42 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	728459	- 0.016655093 ETH � 57.00 USD
<u>9</u>	728460	- 0.016442320 ETH � 56.27 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>728461</u>	- 0.016647309 ETH � 56.97 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>728462</u>	- 0.016617371 ETH � 56.87 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>728463</u>	- 0.016705650 ETH � 57.17 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>728464</u>	- 0.016469905 ETH � 56.36 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>728465</u>	- 0.019459465 ETH � 66.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>728467</u>	- 0.065365365 ETH
<u>16</u>	728473	- 0.019341905 ETH � 66.19 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1437314</u>	+ 0.045645331 ETH � 156.22 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.